

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD****MAIN CASE No. CC No.1512 of 2025 and batch**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
<b>12.</b>	<b>06.02.2026</b>	<b><u>NBK, J</u></b>  At request of learned Standing Counsel for TGPSC, list on 27.02.2026 at 2:15P.M  (B/O)  AQS	