

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD****MAIN CASE No.CC.No.1512 of 2025 and Batch**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<p data-bbox="487 373 592 403"><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="576 441 1015 470">Parties through their counsel.</p> <p data-bbox="565 491 841 520">List on 24.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="1226 550 1291 579"><u>b/o</u></p> <p data-bbox="1226 604 1291 634">myk</p>	