

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No. CC.No.1512 of 2025 & Batch**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	24.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u>  List on 31.03.2026.  b/o ksm	