

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CC.No.1512 of 2025 and Batch

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p>List on 09.04.2026.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Additional Advocate General in cause list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NBK, J</u> gv</p>	